Citizen lnfra ventures PVT LTD ThrDirNishithverma

Article 23 conveyance

Part OI Arazi 1032,1033,1038,1039 Mauja Andawa Jhunsi Phulpur
Prayagral More Detail As Per Deed

Suresh Chandra Singh

Citizen lnlra ventures PVT LTD ThrDirNishithVerma

Citizen lnlra ventures PVT LTD ThrDirNishithVerma

2,24,000
(Two Lakh Twenty Four Thousand only)

0000963271

2. qw

3. TEJIETI

4. ilFsd
5. ul?ilI(

o. arerfr do

7. rrffIfrd 6r et{s-d

8. Trrrr 6t E6rg

e. rr+5 d frqfd

, o.gftuET of e-fllRt

r 1. sttErff qrfrrqd

1 t. ErffI

3{rdrsq }(fu

siqrdr u-.drdr {S treffa qrqr
fu-ar g-qperqt

Ers